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Sweet Corn Soup

STARTERS

Hara Bhara Kebab
Paneer Tikka
Paneer Hariyali Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka

STREET SNACKS

——————

Mumbai Special Vada Pav (1)
Mumbai Special Vada Pav (2)

Samosa (2)
Sabudana Vada (2)
Mixed Pakora
Onion Pakoda
Paneer Pakoda
Batata Vada (2)
French Fries

Momo (Steamed/Fried) (8)

$7.00

$15.00
$16.00
$17.00
$17.00

$9.00

$15.00
$10.00
$13.50
$13.00
$12.50
$13.50
$9.00

$8.00

$14.99
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MUMBAL SPECTAL PAV BHATIS SANDWICHES/BURGERS
Pav Bhaji $16.00 Cheese Toast
Cheese Pav Bhaji $17.00 Veg Toast Sandwich
Paneer Pav Bhaji $17.50 Veg Cheese Toast
Masala Pav (2) $14.50 Cheese Chilli Toast
Extra Pav (2) $6.00 Club Sandwich
Bhaji Only $11.00 Bombay Grilled Sandwich

CHATPATT CHAAT Kok STUFFED AND PUFFED

Aloo Paratha

Pani Puri (8pcs) $10.50
Sev Puri (8pcs) $11.50 Aloo Cheese Paratha
Bhel Puri $11.50 Paneer Paratha
Papdi Chaat $12.50 Paneer Cheese Paratha
Dabhi Puri (8pcs) $12.50 Cheese Paratha
Dahi Sev Puri (SPDP) $12.50 Chole Bhature (2)
Balla Papdi Chaat $16.99 Extra Chole
Aloo Tikki Chaat $16.99 Puri Bhaji (3)
Samosa Chaat $15.50 Extra Bhaji
Extra Puri

$10.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.50
$13.00
$16.00

$12.50
$13.50
$14.50
$15.50
$13.00
$16.50
$5.00

$15.50
$6.00

$3.00

INDO-CHINESE

Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) $16.99
veg manchurian balls deep fried & prepared with
chopped garlic, onion and soya sauce

Gobi Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) $16.99
cauliflower deep fried & prepared with chopped
garlic, ginger, onion & green chilli with dash of soya
sauce

Chilly Paneer (Dry/Gravy) $17.99
paneer fried & prepared with onion, capsicum
Chilly Babycorn (Dry/Gravy) $17.99
baby corn fried & cooked with onion, chillies

Veg Fried Rice $15.99
rice stir fried with chopped veggies
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice $16.99

rice stir fried with veggies and spicy schezwan sauce
Veg Hakka Noodles $15.99
noodles cooked with mix veggies, soya sauce
$16.99
noodles cooked with veggies, spicy schezwan sauce

SIDES AND EXTRAS

Veg Schezwan Noodles

Papad (2) $3.00
Masala Papad (2) $6.00
Onion Salad $6.00
Plain Curd (Yogurt) $4.50
Dahi Raita (Boondi/ Mix Veg) $5.00
Extra Mint Chutney $1.00

Extra Cheese $2.00
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Steamed Idli

Butter Idli

Tava Idli

Plain Dosa

Ghee Dosa/Butter Dosa
Masala Dosa

Ghee Masala Dosa
Onion Dosa

Mysore Dosa

Mysore Masala Dosa
Paper Dosa

Paper Masala Dosa
Rava Dosa

Onion Rava Dosa
Rava Masala Dosa
Cheese Dosa

Cheese Masala Dosa
Spring Dosa
Chopsuey Dosa

Bhaji (Pav Bhaji) Dosa

Onion Uttapam

Tomato Uttapam

Tomato Onion Uttapam
Tomato Capsicum Uttapam

Extra Sambar/Chutney

$10.00
$11.00
$12.00
$10.50
$12.00
$13.00
$14.50
$13.50
$13.00
$14.50
$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.50
$16.50
$14.00
$15.00
$17.00
$18.00
$17.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.99
$14.99

S1.00

CURRIES

Matar Paneer $18.50
paneer & peas cooked in a brown gravy with spices

Paneer Butter Masala $18.50
cubes of cottage cheese cooked in a onion, tomato & cashew nut gravy

Kadai Paneer (spicy) $18.50
cottage cheese tossed with capsicum, onion, tomato in brown gravy

Paneer Tikka Masala $18.50
paneer marinated in spices and grilled in a tandoori and served in a spicy gravy

Paneer Bhurji $18.50
crumbled paneer, onion, tomato and cooked with indian spices

Palak Paneer $18.50
cottage cheese cooked in delicately prepared spinach gravy & garnished with cream

Veg Kolhapuri (spicy) $18.50
mix vegetables prepared in spicy gravy

Mix Veg Masala $18.50
mix vegetables prepared in brown gravy with spices

Bhindi Rajasthani (non spicy) $18.50
lady finger(okra) fried & cooked in cashew nut gravy

Chana Masala $18.50
chickpeas cooked in tomato gravy with coriander

Malai Kofta $21.00
potatoes stuffed with cottage cheese, nuts & dry fruits and cooked with yellow gravy

Kaju Curry $21.00

cashew nuts and green peas cooked with cream and herbs

Dal Butter Fry Yellow Lentils Cooked with Spices $15.50
Dal Tadka $15.00
Dal Makhani $18.00

black lentils prepared in thick gravy with special indian spices

[NDIAN BREAD

Tandoori Roti o $4.00
Butter Roti $4.50
Chapati $4.00
Plain Naan $4.00
Butter Naan $5.00
Garlic Naan $5.00
Cheese Naan $7.50
Cheese Garlic Butter Naan $8.00

BIRYANI/RICE g

@

Steamed Rice $8.00
Jeera Rice/Saffron Rice $10.00
Dal Khichadi $13.99

combination of yellow lentils and rice cooked with
spices

Vegetable Pulao $14.99
basmati rice cooked with mix vegetables and special
spices

Vegetable Biryani $16.99
basmati rice cooked with vegetables and spices and
served with raita

Paneer 65 Biryani $18.99
basmati rice cooked with paneer and spices and
served with raita

Gobi 65 Biryani $18.99
basmati rice cooked with cauliflower and spices and

served with raita



SHIN SAGAR

Pure Veg Multi Cusine Restaurant
Since 1981

FALOODA

Royal Falooda
Pista Falooda
Special Falooda

ICECREAM

Vanilla Ice-cream  $5
Chocolate Ice-cream $5
Paan Ice-cream $6
Cassata $7
Brownie with

Ice-cream $92




