



SHIV SAGAR

Pure Veg Multi Cuisine Restaurant
Since 1981

SOUPS



Sweet Corn Soup

\$7.00

STARTERS



Hara Bhara Kebab

\$15.00

Paneer Tikka

\$16.00

Paneer Hariyali Tikka

\$17.00

Paneer Malai Tikka

\$17.00

STREET SNACKS



Mumbai Special Vada Pav (1) \$9.00

Mumbai Special Vada Pav (2) \$15.00

Samosa (2) \$10.00

Sabudana Vada (2) \$13.50

Mixed Pakora \$13.00

Onion Pakoda \$12.50

Paneer Pakoda \$13.50

Batata Vada (2) \$9.00

French Fries \$8.00

Momo (Steamed/Fried) (8) \$14.99



MUMBAI SPECIAL PAV BHAJIS

Pav Bhaji	\$16.00
Cheese Pav Bhaji	\$17.00
Paneer Pav Bhaji	\$17.50
Masala Pav (2)	\$14.50
Extra Pav (2)	\$6.00
Bhaji Only	\$11.00



SANDWICHES/BURGERS

Cheese Toast	\$10.00
Veg Toast Sandwich	\$11.00
Veg Cheese Toast	\$12.00
Cheese Chilli Toast	\$12.50
Club Sandwich	\$13.00
Bombay Grilled Sandwich	\$16.00



STUFFED AND PUFFED

Aloo Paratha	\$12.50
Aloo Cheese Paratha	\$13.50
Paneer Paratha	\$14.50
Paneer Cheese Paratha	\$15.50
Cheese Paratha	\$13.00
Chole Bhature (2)	\$16.50
Extra Chole	\$5.00
Puri Bhaji (3)	\$15.50
Extra Bhaji	\$6.00
Extra Puri	\$3.00



INDO-CHINESE

Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)	\$16.99
veg manchurian balls deep fried & prepared with chopped garlic, onion and soya sauce	
Gobi Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)	\$16.99
cauliflower deep fried & prepared with chopped garlic, ginger, onion & green chilli with dash of soya sauce	
Chilly Paneer (Dry/Gravy)	\$17.99
paneer fried & prepared with onion, capsicum	
Chilly Babycorn (Dry/Gravy)	\$17.99
baby corn fried & cooked with onion, chillies	
Veg Fried Rice	\$15.99
rice stir fried with chopped veggies	
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice	\$16.99
rice stir fried with veggies and spicy schezwan sauce	
Veg Hakka Noodles	\$15.99
noodles cooked with mix veggies, soya sauce	
Veg Schezwan Noodles	\$16.99
noodles cooked with veggies, spicy schezwan sauce	



SIDES AND EXTRAS

Papad (2)	\$3.00
Masala Papad (2)	\$6.00
Onion Salad	\$6.00
Plain Curd (Yogurt)	\$4.50
Dahi Raita (Boondi/ Mix Veg)	\$5.00
Extra Mint Chutney	\$1.00
Extra Cheese	\$2.00

SOUTH INDIAN



IDLY/DOSA

Steamed Idli	\$10.00
Butter Idli	\$11.00
Tava Idli	\$12.00
Plain Dosa	\$10.50
Ghee Dosa/Butter Dosa	\$12.00
Masala Dosa	\$13.00
Ghee Masala Dosa	\$14.50
Onion Dosa	\$13.50
Mysore Dosa	\$13.00
Mysore Masala Dosa	\$14.50
Paper Dosa	\$13.00
Paper Masala Dosa	\$14.00
Rava Dosa	\$14.00
Onion Rava Dosa	\$15.50
Rava Masala Dosa	\$16.50
Cheese Dosa	\$14.00
Cheese Masala Dosa	\$15.00
Spring Dosa	\$17.00
Chopsuey Dosa	\$18.00
Bhaji (Pav Bhaji) Dosa	\$17.00

UTTAPAM

Onion Uttapam	\$14.00
Tomato Uttapam	\$14.00
Tomato Onion Uttapam	\$14.99
Tomato Capsicum Uttapam	\$14.99
Extra Sambar/Chutney	\$1.00

CURRIES



Matar Paneer

paneer & peas cooked in a brown gravy with spices

\$18.50

Paneer Butter Masala

cubes of cottage cheese cooked in a onion, tomato & cashew nut gravy

\$18.50

Kadai Paneer (spicy)

cottage cheese tossed with capsicum, onion, tomato in brown gravy

\$18.50

Paneer Tikka Masala

paneer marinated in spices and grilled in a tandoori and served in a spicy gravy

\$18.50

Paneer Bhurji

crumbled paneer, onion, tomato and cooked with indian spices

\$18.50

Palak Paneer

cottage cheese cooked in delicately prepared spinach gravy & garnished with cream

\$18.50

Veg Kolhapuri (spicy)

mix vegetables prepared in spicy gravy

\$18.50

Mix Veg Masala

mix vegetables prepared in brown gravy with spices

\$18.50

Bhindi Rajasthani (non spicy)

lady finger(okra) fried & cooked in cashew nut gravy

\$18.50

Chana Masala

chickpeas cooked in tomato gravy with coriander

\$18.50

Malai Kofta

potatoes stuffed with cottage cheese, nuts & dry fruits and cooked with yellow gravy

\$21.00

Kaju Curry

cashew nuts and green peas cooked with cream and herbs

\$21.00

Dal

Dal Butter Fry Yellow Lentils Cooked with Spices

\$15.50

Dal Tadka

\$15.00

Dal Makhani

\$18.00

black lentils prepared in thick gravy with special indian spices

INDIAN BREAD



Tandoori Roti

\$4.00

Butter Roti

\$4.50

Chapati

\$4.00

Plain Naan

\$4.00

Butter Naan

\$5.00

Garlic Naan

\$5.00

Cheese Naan

\$7.50

Cheese Garlic Butter Naan

\$8.00

BIRYANI/RICE



Steamed Rice

\$8.00

Jeera Rice/Saffron Rice

\$10.00

Dal Khichadi

\$13.99

combination of yellow lentils and rice cooked with spices

Vegetable Pulao

\$14.99

basmati rice cooked with mix vegetables and special spices

Vegetable Biryani

\$16.99

basmati rice cooked with vegetables and spices and served with raita

Paneer 65 Biryani

\$18.99

basmati rice cooked with paneer and spices and served with raita

Gobi 65 Biryani

\$18.99

basmati rice cooked with cauliflower and spices and served with raita



SHIV SAGAR

Pure Veg Multi Cusine Restaurant
Since 1981

DESSERTS

Gulab jamun (2pcs)	\$5
Gulab Jamun with Ice-cream	\$6



COLD BEVERAGES

Coke/Sprite/Fanta	\$4
Thums up/Limca	\$5
JalJeera	\$4
Water Bottle	\$3



KULFI

Mango Kulfi	\$7
Malai Kulfi	\$7
Pistachio Kulfi	\$7



FALOODA

Royal Falooda	\$10
Pista Falooda	\$10
Special Falooda	\$10



LASSI

Mango Lassi	\$5.50
Rose Milk	\$5.50
Sweet Lassi	\$4.50
Salted Lassi	\$4.50
Buttermilk	\$4.50



HOT DRINK

Masala Tea	\$4.50
Bru Coffee	\$4



ICECREAM

Vanilla Ice-cream	\$5
Chocolate Ice-cream	\$5
Paan Ice-cream	\$6
Cassata	\$7
Brownie with Ice-cream	\$12

